BARCELONA ELITE PADEL

Fecha/lugar

28/06/2515:30
Pista 7

28/06/2515:30
Pista 8

28/06/2516:30
Pista 7

28/06/2516:30
Pista 8

28/06/2517:30
Pista 7

28/06/2517:30
Pista 8

28/06/2518:30
Pista 8

28/06/2518:30
Pista 7

28/06/2519:00
Pista 8

28/06/2519:00
Pista 7

V PRUEBA ELITE PADEL 2025
Calendario: FEMENINO C/ Grupo A

Local

Martina Haefliger Gschwind
Enara Fernandez Sojo

Cristina Cuchillo Pardo
Maria Franco Chaves

Esther Diaz Guillén
Cristina Rubio

Amor Tagarro Solano
Maria Macias Alonso

Elsa Bayo Cepas
Vanessa Mufoz Zambrana

Martina Haefliger Gschwind
Enara Fernandez Sojo

Cristina Cuchillo Pardo
Maria Franco Chaves

Esther Diaz Guillén
Cristina Rubio

Amor Tagarro Solano
Maria Macias Alonso

Elsa Bayo Cepas
Vanessa Mufoz Zambrana

1/1

Resultado

45

2-6

9-0

0-9

9-0

6-3

0-9

1-9

1-9

9-0

Visitante

Elsa Bayo Cepas
Vanessa Mufoz Zambrana

Amor Tagarro Solano
Maria Macias Alonso

Cristina Cuchillo Pardo
Maria Franco Chaves

Martina Haefliger Gschwind
Enara Fernandez Sojo

Amor Tagarro Solano
Maria Macias Alonso

Esther Diaz Guillén
Cristina Rubio

Martina Haefliger Gschwind
Enara Fernandez Sojo

Elsa Bayo Cepas
Vanessa Mufoz Zambrana

Esther Diaz Guillén
Cristina Rubio

Cristina Cuchillo Pardo
Maria Franco Chaves
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